HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 839 by Representative Robert Owen

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 3, change "<u>excluding</u>" to "<u>including</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 6, after " delete "but is not" and insert "and is"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 5, delete "at least fifty percent of the issuer's" and insert "the payment of a
- 7 specific financial reward based on the"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 9, delete "<u>as a percentage</u>" and insert "<u>based upon</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, delete lines 23 through 25 in their entirety
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 26, change "<u>C.</u>" to "<u>B.</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 28, change "<u>D.</u>" to "<u>C.</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 4, line 7, change "<u>E.</u>" to "<u>D.</u>"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 6, line 7, delete "<u>Comparison of comparable service</u>" and insert "<u>Patient's receipt</u>
 <u>of order</u>"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 10</u>
- 22 On page 6, at the end of line 8, delete "an" and insert "the patient's original"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 24 On page 6, line 9, delete "<u>comparable</u>"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 26 On page 6, line 27, change "<u>R.S. 22:1083(E)</u>" to "<u>R.S. 22:1083(D)</u>"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 13

2 On page 7, line 1, change "<u>R.S. 22:1083(E)</u>" to "<u>R.S. 22:1083(D)</u>"